REVISION DATE 3/4/2024 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY: TYPE:
SEAMLESS LINKABLE
LED LUMINARY
RIB DC
Lumen 70LM/W
Wattage 4W/FT
Input Voltage 24V

RIBDC - _______-   ________ -  ________
RIBDC - _________________
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL Length Wattage Lumens Color Temperature Voltage Finish
RIBDC 4        4IN
8        8IN
12      12IN
23     23IN
35     35IN
47     47IN
59     59IN
LR     Right L
LL      Left L
X        X
LI       Inner L
LO     Outer L
T        T
1.3W
2.7W
4W
8W
12W
16W
20W
2.22W
2.22W
3.55W
4.44W
2.22W
2.22W
91LM
189LM
280LM
560LM
840LM
1120LM
1400LM
155LM
155LM
260LM
310LM
155LM
155LM
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
24V
WT    White
BK      Black
AM    Aluminum
GD     Gold
MODEL TYPE DESCRIPTION
RIBDC PC1MP
EC
DB6